
Tel:

Order form

Dental dealer
Company name: 
Address:

Email:

Company name: 
Address:
Tel:
Email:

Customer

Date:

Purchase order No:

Item No. Shade Specification Quantity
ceraPRIME® MC Dentine

180515
180516
180517
180518
180519
180520
180521
180522
180523
180524
180525
180526
180527
180528
180529
180530

A1
A2
A3
A3.5
A4
B1
B2
B3
B4
C1
C2
C3
C4
D2
D3
D4

50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g

Item No. Shade Specification Quantity
ceraPRIME® MC Stains

185535
185536
185537
185538
185539
185540
185541
185542
185543
185544
185545
185546
185547
185548
185549
185550
185551

S-A
S-B
S-C
S-D
S-WH
S-TW
S-LE
S-YE
S-PE
S-AP
S-RS
S-LV
S-BL
S-OC
S-CH
S-WL
S-BK

3g
3g
3g
3g
3g
3g
3g
3g
3g
3g
3g
3g
3g
3g
3g
3g
3g

Item No. Shade Specification Quantity
ceraPRIME® MC Halo Effect

186210 HE1 15g

Item No. Shade Specification Quantity
ceraPRIME® MC Cervical

183701
183702
183703
183704

C-A
C-B
C-C
C-D

15g
15g
15g
15g

Item No. Shade Specification Quantity
ceraPRIME® MC Margin

183801
183802
183803
183804

M-A
M-B
M-C
M-D

15g
15g
15g
15g

Item No. Shade Specification Quantity
ceraPRIME® MC Enamel

183520
183521
183522

EN1
EN2
EN3

50g
50g
50g

Item No. Shade Specification Quantity
ceraPRIME® MC Gingiva

184225
184226
184227

GN1
GN2
GN3

15g
15g
15g

Item No. Shade Specification Quantity
ceraPRIME® MC Dentine

180655
180656

EBL1
EBL2

50g
50g

Item No. Shade Specification Quantity
ceraPRIME® MC T Blue

185610
185612

TB1
TB2

15g
15g

Item No. Shade Specification Quantity
ceraPRIME® MC Opal effect

185710
185810

OE1
OE2

15g
15g

Item No. Shade Specification Quantity
ceraPRIME® MC Creamy Enamel

186110 CE1 15g

Item No. Shade Specification Quantity
ceraPRIME® MC Natural

186010 NA1 15g

Item No. Shade Specification Quantity
ceraPRIME® MC Occlusal Dentine

185910 OD1 15g

Item No. Shade Specification Quantity
ceraPRIME® MC Sun Bright

186310 SB1 15g

Item No. Shade Specification Quantity
ceraPRIME® MC Transpa

184050
184051

T1
T2

50g
50g

Item No. Shade Specification Quantity
ceraPRIME® MC Glaze

184560
184660

GL
GL-F

15g
15g

Item No. Shade Specification Quantity
ceraPRIME® MC Opaque Dentine

181045
181046
181047
181048
181049
181050
181051
181052
181053
181054
181055
181056
181057
181058
181059
181060

A1
A2
A3
A3.5
A4
B1
B2
B3
B4
C1
C2
C3
C4
D2
D3
D4

50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g

Item No. Shade Specification Quantity
180700
180701
180702
180703
180704
180705
180706
180707
180708
180709
180710
180711
180712
180713
180714
180715
180716
180717
180718
180719
180720
180721
180722
180723
180724
180725

E1M1
E1M2
E2L1.5
E2L2.5
E2M1
E2M2
E2M3
E2R1.5
E2R2.5
E3L1.5
E3L2.5
E3M1
E3M2
E3M3
E3R1.5
E3R2.5
E4L1.5
E4L2.5
E4M1
E4M2
E4M3
E4R1.5
E4R2.5
E5M1
E5M2
E5M3

50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g

ceraPRIME® MC Dentine

Tel: +44 208 453 6067
Fax: +44 207 681 1110

www.elegantdent.com
info@elegantdent.com

Hastings Road, Flimwell, 
East Sussex, TN5 7PR, UK

Elegant Dent Ltd 
Woodland Enterprise,



Item No. Product name Specification Quantity
152501 Modelling liquid 250ml
152502 Opaque liquid 250ml

Ceramic Liquids

Item No. Shade Specification Quantity
ceraPRIME® MC Opaque Powder

182205
182206
182207
182208
182209
182210
182211
182212
182213
182214
182215
182216
182217
182218
182219
182220
182221
182222
182223
182224
182225
182226
182227
182228
182229
182230

E1M1
E1M2
E2L1.5
E2L2.5
E2M1
E2M2
E2M3
E2R1.5
E2R2.5
E3L1.5
E3L2.5
E3M1
E3M2
E3M3
E3R1.5
E3R2.5
E4L1.5
E4L2.5
E4M1
E4M2
E4M3
E4R1.5
E4R2.5
E5M1
E5M2
E5M3

50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g

Item No. Shade Specification Quantity
ceraPRIME® MC Opaque Paste

182701
182702
182703
182704
182705
182706
182707
182708
182709
182710
182711
182712
182713
182714
182715
182716
182717
182718
182719
182720
182721
182722
182723
182724
182725
182726

E1M1
E1M2
E2L1.5
E2L2.5
E2M1
E2M2
E2M3
E2R1.5
E2R2.5
E3L1.5
E3L2.5
E3M1
E3M2
E3M3
E3R1.5
E3R2.5
E4L1.5
E4L2.5
E4M1
E4M2
E4M3
E4R1.5
E4R2.5
E5M1
E5M2
E5M3

5g
5g
5g
5g
5g
5g
5g
5g
5g
5g
5g
5g
5g
5g
5g
5g
5g
5g
5g
5g
5g
5g
5g
5g
5g
5g

Item No. Shade Specification Quantity
181500
181501
181502
181503
181504
181505
181506
181507
181508
181509
181510
181511
181512
181513
181514
181515

A1
A2
A3
A3.5
A4
B1
B2
B3
B4
C1
C2
C3
C4
D2
D3
D4

50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g

ceraPRIME® MC Opaque Powder

Item No. Shade Specification Quantity
ceraPRIME® MC Opaque Paste

182601
182602

EBL1
EBL2

5g
5g

Item No. Shade Specification Quantity
ceraPRIME® MC Wash Opaque Paste

183215 WO 7g

Item No. Shade Specification Quantity
182501
182502
182503
182504
182505
182506
182507
182508
182509
182510
182511
182512
182513
182514
182515
182516

A1
A2
A3
A3.5
A4
B1
B2
B3
B4
C1
C2
C3
C4
D2
D3
D4

5g
5g
5g
5g
5g
5g
5g
5g
5g
5g
5g
5g
5g
5g
5g
5g

ceraPRIME® MC Opaque Paste

Item No. Shade Specification Quantity
ceraPRIME® MC Wash Opaque Powder

183015 WO 50g

Item No. Shade Specification Quantity
ceraPRIME® MC Opaque Powder

181610
181611

EBL1
EBL2

50g
50g

Item No. Product name Quantity
ceraPRIME® MC  Kits

187510
187511

Basic kit 
Starter kit

Order form

Tel: +44 208 453 6067
Fax: +44 207 681 1110

www.elegantdent.com
info@elegantdent.com

Hastings Road, Flimwell, 
East Sussex, TN5 7PR, UK

Elegant Dent Ltd 
Woodland Enterprise,



Item No. Shade Specification Quantity
ZrPro® Ceram Dentine

261055
261056
261057
261058
261059
261060
261061
261062
261063
261064
261065
261066
261067
261068
261069
261070

A1
A2
A3
A3.5
A4
B1
B2
B3
B4
C1
C2
C3
C4
D2
D3
D4

50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g

Item No. Shade Specification Quantity
261220
261221
261222
261223
261224
261225
261226
261227
261228
261229
261230
261231
261232
261233
261234
261235
261236
261237
261238
261239
261240
261241
261242
261243
261244
261245

E1M1
E1M2
E2L1.5
E2L2.5
E2M1
E2M2
E2M3
E2R1.5
E2R2.5
E3L1.5
E3L2.5
E3M1
E3M2
E3M3
E3R1.5
E3R2.5
E4L1.5
E4L2.5
E4M1
E4M2
E4M3
E4R1.5
E4R2.5
E5M1
E5M2
E5M3

50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g
50g

ZrPro® Ceram Dentine
Item No. Shade Specification Quantity

ZrPro® Ceram Stains

264530
264531
264532
264533
264534
264535
264536
264537
264538
264539
264540
264541
264542
264543
264544
264545
264546

S-A
S-B
S-C
S-D
S-WH
S-TW
S-LE
S-YE
S-PE
S-AP
S-RS
S-LV
S-BL
S-OC
S-CH
S-WL
S-BK

3g
3g
3g
3g
3g
3g
3g
3g
3g
3g
3g
3g
3g
3g
3g
3g
3g

Item No. Shade Specification Quantity
ZrPro® Ceram Enamel

261500
261501
261502

EN1
EN2
EN3

50g
50g
50g

Item No. Shade Specification Quantity
ZrPro® Ceram Dentine

261101
261102

EBL1
EBL2

50g
50g

Item No. Shade Specification Quantity
ZrPro® Ceram Transpa

261745
261746

T1
T2

50g
50g

Item No. Shade Specification Quantity
ZrPro® Ceram  Gingiva

262005
262006
262007

GN1
GN2
GN3

15g
15g
15g

Item No. Shade Specification Quantity
ZrPro® Ceram T Blue

265022 TB2 15g
Item No. Shade Specification Quantity

ZrPro® Ceram Occlusal Dentine

265320 OD1 15g

Item No. Shade Specification Quantity
ZrPro® Ceram Opal effect

265120
265220

OE1
OE2

15g
15g

Item No. Shade Specification Quantity
ZrPro® Ceram Glaze

262180
262280

GL
GL-F

15g
15g

Order form

Item No. Product name Quantity
ZrPro® Ceram Kits

267510
267511

Basic kit 
Starter kit 

Tel: +44 208 453 6067
Fax: +44 207 681 1110

www.elegantdent.com
info@elegantdent.com

Hastings Road, Flimwell, 
East Sussex, TN5 7PR, UK

Elegant Dent Ltd 
Woodland Enterprise,
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